DRD (XXXX) W
Document number: DS46364 Rev. 1 - 4
1 of 9
February 2024
© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
O
B

E
D
Ordering Information   (Note 5)
Device Packaging Shipping
DRDN010W-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
DRDNB26W-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
DRDPB16W-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
DRDPB26W-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
DRDN005W-7 SOT-363 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 5.      For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information
Date Code Key
Year 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012
Code S T U V W X Y Z
Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 O N D
RDxx = Product Type Marking Code:
 RD01 = DRDN010W
 RD04 = DRDNB26W
 RD05 = DRDPB16W
 RD06 = DRDPB26W
 RD07 = DRDN005W
YM = Date Code Marking
Y = Year ex: S = 2005
M = Month ex: 9 = September
RDxx Y
M
DRD (XXXX) W
Document number: DS46364 Rev. 1 - 4
8 of 9
February 2024
© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
O
B
S
O
L
E
T
E
 –
 P
A
R
T
 D
I
S
C
O
N
T
I
N
U
E
D
Sample Applications
Suggested Pad Layout
Dimensions Value (in mm)
Z 2.5
G 1.3
X 0.42
Y 0.6
C 1.9
E 0.65
Application Example: DRDN010W/DRDN005W current
sink configuration, bias resistors not included